LEGACY GOLF

Faribault’s Hidden Gem

ol

Legacy Golf

Thursday, June 15, 2023

Pace of Play Timing Chart
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Turn Time

9-10: 4
18-1: 4

Tee Time

Players

10 11

12

13

14 15
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18

Group 1
7:30 AM
1

Kaleb Johnson
lan Vizina

7:44

1800 8:14

8:27

 8:41 855

9:07 922 937

9:55 10:10

10:24

10:37.

10:53 11:06

11:20 11:35

11:49

Group 2
7:40 AM
1

David Rahn
Aaron Pulanco
Chris Junker

7:54

810 8:24

8:37

 8:51 9:05

9:17 | 9:32 | 9:47

10:0510:20

10:34]

10:47

11:03 11:16

11:30 111:45

11:59

Group 3
7:50 AM
1

Matt Turner
Owen Davison
Evan Little

8:04

. 8:20  8:34

8:47

9:01 ;9:15

9:27 | 9:42 | 9:57

10:1510:30

10:44

10:57

11:13111:26

11:40 11:55

12:09

Group 4
8:00 AM
1

Ryan Geiger
Cale Thompson
Armand Charland

8:14 |

8:30 | 8:44

8:57

9:11 59:25

9:37 9552 10:07

10:2510:40

10:54

11:07.

11:23 11:36

11:50 12:05

12:19

Group 5
8:10 AM
1

TJ Pinkowski
Grant Wayland
Ben Kline

8:24

840 8:54

9:07

9:21 9:35

9:47 10:0210:17

10:35.10:50

11:04]

11:17

111:33111:46

12:00 12:15

12:29

Group 6
8:20 AM
1

Jack Michel
Rob Amundson
Joseph Parske

8:34

| 8:50 | 9:04

9:17

1 9:31 1945

9:57 10:12:10:27

10:4511:00

11:14

127

11:43:11:56

12:10 12:25

12:39

Group 7
8:30 AM
1

Harry Plowman Ollihgtg.4, :

Jared Seufzer
John Roisum

1 9:00  9:14

9:27

9:41 59:55

10:07 -

110:37

10:55.11:10

11:24

1137

11:53 12:06

12:20 12:35

12:49

Group 8
8:40 AM
1

Logan Peroutka
Trey Sheehan
David Tsolak

8:54

19110 | 9:24

9:37

. 9:51 10:05

10:17

10:32 10:47

11:05.11:20

11:34]

11:47.

12:03 12:16

12:30 12:45

12:59

Group 9
8:50 AM
1

Cameron Root
Ross Hamann
Matt Erredge

9:04

1 9:20  9:34

9:47

110:0110:15

10:27 -

11:15@11:305

11:44

1157,

12:13:12:26

12:40°

1255

1:09

Group 10
9:00 AM
1

Benjamin Hicks

Philip Rudolf Van rjigk

Joshua Kummerfelq

—

9:14

1 9:30 | 9:44

9:57

10:1110:25

10:37 10:52 11:07)

11:25:11:40

11:54

12:07.

12:23:12:36

12:50 | 1:05

1019

Group 11
9:10 AM
1

Tommy Hiniker
Mikkel Norby
Mitchell Anderson

9:24

940 - 9:54

10:07

1102110335

10:47 11:02.11:17)

11:35 11:50

12:04

1247

12:33 12:46

1:00  1:15

1:29

Group 12
9:20 AM
1

Jesse Polk
Micah Harber
Nathan Fitterer

9:34

| 9:50 :10:04

10:17

110:3110:45

10:57 11:12:11:27

11:45.12:00

12:14

12:27

112:43112:56

1:10 i 1:25

1139

Group 13
9:30 AM
1

Carter Doose
Tanner Angelstad
Matthew Potter

9:44

110:00: 10:14

10:27

110:4110:55

11:07

11:22/11:37

11:56 12:10

12:24

12:37.

12:53 1:06

1:20 | 1:35

1:49

Group 14
9:40 AM
1

Joe Fewer
Layton Bartley

Joshua Bargfrede

9:54

110:10: 10:24

10:37

510:51 511:05

11:17 11:47

12:05.12:20

12:34

12:47

1 1:03  1:16

1:30 | 1:45

1159




LEGACY GOLF

Faribault’s Hidden Gem

ol

Legacy Golf

Thursday, June 15, 2023

Pace of Play Timing Chart
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14 12 15 15
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14 15 14 13 16

13 14 15 14

Turn Time
9-10: 4
18-1: 4

Tee Time

Players

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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18

Group 15
9:50 AM
1

Fred Moede
Lucas Feterl
Matthew Brandt

10:04.

10:20.

10:34

10:47

11:0111:15

11:27

11:42 1157

12:15.12:30

12:44

12:57.

113

1:26

1:40

1355

1 2:09

Group 16
7:30 AM
10

Kyle Hickey
Brady Dahl
Martin Sather

9:56

10:12.

10:26

10:39

110:53111:07

11:19

11:34 11:49

7:44

7:59

813

8:26 |

8:42

8:55

9:09

- 9:24

19:38

Group 17
7:40 AM
10

Owen Rexing
Trey Timm
Chad Hacker

10:06:

10:22°

10:36

10:49

11:0311:17

11:29

11:44 11:59

754

8:09

8:23

8:36 |

8:52

9:05

9:19

- 9:34

948

Group 18
7:50 AM
10

Cullen Ryan
Ben Darling
David Johnson

10:16:

10:32,

10:46

10:59

11113 11:27

11:39

12:09

;11:54

8:04

8:19

833

8:46

9:02 -

9:15

9:29

94

958

Group 19
8:00 AM
10

Kendell Banyai
Cory Schultz
Phil Johnson

10:26

10:42

10:56

11:09

11:23111:37

11:49

112:04 12119

8:14

8:29

843

8:56

9:12

9:25

9:39

9:54

10:08

Group 20
8:10 AM
10

will smith
Bryan Peck
Jason Hatch

10:36:

10:52

11:06

11:19

111:33111:47

11:59

12:1412:29

8:24

8:39

853

9:06

9:22

9:35

9:49

110:04

10:18

Group 21
8:20 AM
10

Rylin Petry
Joel Oxton
Derek Staley

10:46

11:02:

11:16

11:29

11:43 1157

12:00 -

12:39

8:34

8:49

903

9:16

9:32 .

9:45

9:59

10:14

10:28

Group 22
8:30 AM
10

Nate Stevens
JT Johnson
Alexander Bradley

10:56

11:12;

11:26

11:39

11:53 12:07

12:19

12:34.12:49

8:44

8:59

913

9:26 |

9:42

9:55

10:09

10:24

10:38

Group 23
8:40 AM
10

Connor Glynn
John Fischer
Evan Wood

11:06:

11:22°

11:36

11:49

12:0312:17

12:29

8:54

9:09

923

9:36

9:52

11005

10:19

10:34

10:48

Group 24
8:50 AM
10

Nick Noble
Leif Carlson
Trevor Carstens

11:16:

11:32:

11:46

11:59

1213 12:27

12:39

12554 1:09

9:04

9:19

9:33

9:46

10:02

10:15

10:29

10:44

10:58

Group 25
9:00 AM
10

Jon Pederson
Andrew Womeldorf
Jessy Grove

11:26:

11:42,

11:56

12:09

1223112337

12:49

1:04  1:19

9:14

9:29

943

9:56

10112

10:25

10:39

10:54

11:08

Group 26
9:10 AM
10

Andrew Jacklitch
Jacob Van Dusen
Mac Williams

11:36

11:52

12:06

12:19

112:33112:47

1259

i 1:29

9:24

9:39

9553

10:06

10:22:

10:35

10:49

11:04

11:18

Group 27
9:20 AM
10

Jack Johnson
Cordie Walker
Shane Hedeen

11:46

12:02:

12:16

12:29

12:43112:57

1:09

124 1:39

9:34

9:49

10:03

10116

10:32:

10:45

10:59

11:14

11:28

Group 28
9:30 AM
10

Andrew Peter
Peter Heller
Will Hacker

11:56

12:12]

12:26

12:39

112:53 1:07

1334 1:49

9:44

9:59

10:13

10:26°

10:42°

10:55

11:09

11:24

11:38




Pace of Play Timing Chart

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Turn Time
Par 475 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 9-10: 4
LEGACY GOL Time 14 16 14 13 14 14 12 15 15 18-1: 4
Legacy Golf Hole 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Thursday, June 15, 2023 Par 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4
Time 14715 14 13 16 13 14 15 14
Tee Time Players 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 |10 11 12 13 14 15| 16 17 18
Group 29  Robert Newbold 12:06 12:22 12:36(12:49 . 1:03 1:17 | 1:29 | 1:44  1:50 || 9:54 110:00 10:2310:36 10:52 11:05( 11:19 11:34 11:48
9:40 AM  Khrystjan Petersen
10 Trevor Anker :




